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CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO VEHICULO
MIGUEL ORTIZ Alpine
A110 Rally
ABIAN OJEDA Alpine
A110 Rally
DAVID BETHENCOURT Renault

Megane KitCar

VICTOR MARTINEZ Renault
Clio N5
ADAY RAMIREZ Renault

Megane KitCar

KEVIN GONZALEZ Renault
Clio N5

ISAAC MAYOR Alpine
A110 Rally

JONAY QUINTANA H. Renault

Megane KitCar

SAUL GUEDES Renault
Clio N5
ECHEDEI BENITEZ Renault

Megane KitCar

KILIAN SANTANA Renault
Clio Rally5
EDGAR SUAREZ MARTIN Renault

Megane KitCar

MARC CARRILLO Renault
Clio Rally5
BRIAN A. CHINEA Renault
Clio N5
HECTOR RIVERO Renault
Clio N5
DAMIAN BELLO Renault
Clio Rally5
AURIOL DENIZ Alpine
A110 Rally
ADRIAN BETANCOR Alpine
A110 Rally
KILIAN MARTIN PERDOMO Renault
Clio N5
YOEL RODRIGUEZ Renault
Clio N5
ULISES SANTANA Renault
Clio Rally5
ISMAEL MEANA Renault

Megane KitCar

ULISES DENIZ Renault
Clio Rally5

www.atodomotor.com

Grupo

>‘lk)lsa WRecalvin

TIEMPO
(PENAL) DIF 1°/ ANT
(KM/H)
22:18.9 +0.0
(110,72) +0.0
22:46.6 +27.7
00:00:10 +27.7
(108,48)
22:54.5 +35.6
(107,86) +7.9
22:56.0 +37.1
(107,74) +1.5
23:03.5 +44.6
(107,15) +7.5
23:04.8 +45.9
(107,05) +1.3
23:05.0 +46.1
(107,04) +0.2
23:08.9 +50.0
(106,74) +3.9
23:11.2 +52.3
(106,56) +2.3
23:12.6 +53.7
(106,45) +1.4
23:21.2 +1:02.3
(105,80) +8.6
23:21.3 +1:02.4
(105,79) +0.1
23:24.9 +1:06.0
(105,52) +3.6
23:26.8 +1:07.9
(105,38) +1.9
23:30.3 +1:11.4
(105,12) +3.5
23:30.4 +1:11.5
(105,11) +0.1
23:35.0 +1:16.1
(104,77) +4.6
23:35.4 +1:16.5
(104,74) +0.4
23:41.7 +1:22.8
(104,28) +6.3
23:471 +1:28.2
(103,88) +5.4
23:51.0 +1:32.1
(103,60) +3.9
23:58.4 +1:39.5
(103,06) +7.4
24:02.6 +1:43.7
(102,76) +4.2
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CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO VEHICULO

JUAN M. BENITEZ

EMILIO GUILLEN

CRISTIAN HERNANDEZ

RAUL HERNANDEZ

ALEXIS NIEVES

FRANCISCO RAMOS

JOSE C. GARCIA

JAVIER MARTIN

DANI CAMPOS

ORLANDO SICILIA

JUAN MONZON

MANUEL SANCHEZ

BRUNO RODRIGUEZ

NAUZET MARTIN

DANI MASTER

ABIAN DOMINGUEZ

ANCOR MONTESDEOCA

JUAN G. VEGA

NICOLAS ARMAS

RAMON SALLES

CHEDEY VEGA

Renault
Clio Rally5

Renault
Clio Rally5

Alpine
A110 Rally

Renault
Clio Rally5

Renault
Clio Rally5

Renault
Clio Rally5

Renault
Megane KitCar

Renault
Clio N5

Renault
Clio N5

Renault
Megane KitCar

Renault
Megane KitCar

Renault
Clio N5

Renault
Megane KitCar

Renault
Clio Rally5

Alpine
A110 Rally

Renault
Clio Rally5

Renault
Clio N5

Renault
Clio Rally5

Renault
Clio Rally5

Alpine
A110 Rally

Renault
Clio Rally5

www.atodomotor.com

>‘lk)lS(l

Grupo
RRecalvin

TIEMPO
(PENAL)
(KM/H)

24:09.6
(102,27)

24:111
(102,16)

24:14.0
(101,96)

24:21.6
(101,43)

24:23.2
(101,32)

24:28.5
(100,95)

24:31.7
(100,73)

24:41.4
(100,07)

24:51.2
(99,42)

24:53.4
(99,27)

24:58.6
(98,92)

25:10.8
(98,13)

25:11.5
(98,08)

25:14.6
(97,88)

25:14.8
(97,87)

25:27.3
(97,07)

25:34.7
(96,60)

25:55.1
(95,33)

26:07.1
(94,60)

26:21.9
00:02:00

(93,72)

27:07.9
00:01:30

(91,07)

DIF 1°/ ANT

+1:50.7

+7.0

+1:52.2
+1.5

+1:55.1
+2.9

+2:02.7
+7.6

+2:04.3
+1.6

+2:09.6
+5.3

+2:12.8
+3.2

+2:22.5
+9.7

+2:32.3
+9.8

+2:34.5
+2.2

+2:39.7
+5.2

+2:51.9
+12.2

+2:52.6
+0.7

+2:55.7
+3.1

+2:55.9
+0.2

+3:08.4
+12.5

+3:15.8
+7.4

+3:36.2
+20.4

+3:48.2
+12.0

+4:03.0
+14.8

+4:49.0
+46.0



